
Class Nursery  

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 RHYEMS & BALGEET 50-50  A LAUNCH PAD  

2 PICTURE WORDBOOK  A LAUNCH PAD  

3 ART LAB  A LAUNCH PAD  

4 PRYAAS SULEKH PUSTIKA AKSHR SULEKH LAUNCH PAD  

5 AKSHR BHARTI    LAUNCH PAD  

6 MY BIG BOOK ALPHABET   LAUNCH PAD  

7 

MAKE YOUR MARK IN  
(CAPITAL LETTERS HANDWRITING)    LAUNCH PAD  

8 STAR NUMBER 1-100    LAUNCH PAD  
 

  



Class LKG 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 

TWO IN ONE RHYMES B ACE 

2 

PICTURE BOOK  B ACE 

3 

FUN WITH COLOURS  B ACE 

4 

UNDERSTANDING MATHE PRE- PRIMER ACE 

5 

ENGLISH READER   PRE- PRIMER ACE 

6 

SHABD GYAAN    ACE  

7 

SHABD LEKHN    ACE 

8 

SMALL LETTERS    ACE 
 

  



Class UKG 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 
CURSIVE WRITING  
CAPITAL LETTERS    ACE 

2 

SWAR LEKHN    ACE 

3 

SWAR BHAARTI   LAUNCH PAD  

4 

TIMES TABLE 1-20   LAUNCH PAD  

5 

TWO IN ONE RHYMES C ACE 

6 

FUN WITH COLOURS  C ACE 

7 

PICTURE BOOK  C ACE 

8 

ENGLISH READER  PRIMER ACE 

9 

UNDERSTANDING MATHE PRIMER ACE 
 

  



Class I 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 DHARA ( Hindi Lit) 

1 

TDK 

2 REAL STROKES ( ENG CURSIVE) 

1 

UNITED BOOK 

3 ART IDEAS 

1 

SCHOOL BOOKS 

4 SURE SHOT 

1 

PRATAHM BOOKS 

5 INTERACTIVE MATHS 1 CANDIDI 

6 MODERN ENG GR & COMP 1 CRYSTAL BOOK 

7 GLITERING ENGLISH 

1 

BLUE RAY 

8 HINDI VYAKARAN 1 CANDY TREE 

9 SWAR RACHNA 

  

UNITED BOOK 

10 INTERACTIVE SCIENCE 1 CANDID 
 



Class II 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 SOCIAL STUDIES 2 MANTRA 

2 

INTERACTIVE SCIENCE 5 CANDID 

3 ENGLISH CHANNEL 2 UNITED BOOK 

4 DHARA ( Hindi Lit) 2 TDK 

5 REAL STROKES ( ENG CURSIVE) 2 UNITED BOOK 

6 ART IDEAS 2 SCHOOL BOOKS 

7 SURE SHOT 2 PRATAHM BOOKS 

8 INTERACTIVE MATHS 2 CANDIDI 

9 HINDI VYAKARAN 2 CANDY TREE 

10 GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION 2 UNITED BOOK 

 



Class III 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 

SOCIAL STUDIES 3 MANTRA 

2 

INTERACTIVE SCIENCE 5 CANDID 

3 

DHARA ( Hindi Lit) 3 TDK 

4 

ART IDEAS 3 SCHOOL BOOKS 

5 

SURE SHOT 3 PRATAHM BOOKS 

6 

INTERACTIVE MATHS 3 CANDIDI 

7 

HINDI VYAKARAN 3 CANDY TREE 

8 

ENGLISH CHANNEL 3 UNITED BOOKS 

9 

GRAMMAR & COMPOSITIOM 

3 

UNITED BOOKS 
 

 

 



 

Class IV 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 

ENGLISH CHANNEL 4 UNITED BOOK 

2 

GRAMMAR & COMPOSITIOM 

4 

UNITED BOOKS 

3 

DHARA ( Hindi Lit) 4 TDK 

4 

HINDI VYAKARAN 4 CANDY TREE 

5 

INTERACTIVE MATHS 4 CANDIDI 

6 

INTERACTIVE SCIENCE 4 CANDID 

7 

ESSENTAIL SOCAIL STUDIES 4 UNITED BOOK 

8 

SURE SHOT 4 PRATAHM BOOKS 

9 

ART IDEAS 4 SCHOOL BOOKS 
 

 

 



 

  

Class V 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 

INTERACTIVE SCIENCE 5 CANDID 

2 

ESSENTAIL SOCAIL STUDIES. 5 UNITED BOOK 

3 

DHARA ( Hindi Lit) 5 TDK 

4 

ART IDEAS 5 SCHOOL BOOKS 

5 

SURE SHOT 5 PRATAHM BOOKS 

6 

GLITERING ENGLISH GRAMMAR 5 BLUE RAY 

7 

GLITERING ENGLISH READER 5 BLUE RAY 

8 

MATH A MAZE 5 CLICK 

9 

HINDI VYAKARAN 5 CANDY TREE 
 

  



Class VI 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 MATH A MAZE 6 CLICK 

2 SCIENCE NATURE 6 BLUE RAY 

3 GYAAN KUNJ ( HINDI Lit) 6 ACE 

4 DIGITAL WORLD 6 UNITED BOOK 

5 ART IDEAS 6 SCHOOL BOOKS 

6 SOCIAL STIUDIES 6 CANDY TREE 

7 GK BYTES 6 ALLWIN 

8 ARDHAYA VYAKARAN 6 BLUE RAY 

9 PANORAMA ENGLISH 6 ORED 

10 MODERN ENG GR & COMP 6 CRYSTAL BOOK 

11 DEV SANSKRIT 3 SCHOOL BOOKS 
  



Class VII 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 SCIENCE NATURE 7 BLUE RAY 

2 MATH A MAZE 7 CLICK 

3 GYAAN KUNJ ( HINDI Lit) 7 ACE 

4 DIGITAL WORLD 7 UNITED BOOK 

5 ART IDEAS 7 SCHOOL BOOKS 

6 SOCIAL STIUDIES 7 CANDY TREE 

7 GK BYTES 7 ALLWIN 

8 PANORAMA ENGLISH 7 ORED 

9 MODERN ENG GR & COMP 7 CRYSTAL BOOK 

10 ARDHAYA VYAKARAN 7 BLUE RAY 

11 DEV SANSKRIT 4 SCHOOL BOOKS 
 



 

Class VIII 

S. N. Title Part Publication 

1 SCIENCE NATURE 8 BLUE RAY 

2 MATH A MAZE 8 CLICK 

3 GYAAN KUNJ ( HINDI Lit) 8 ACE 

4 DIGITAL WORLD 8 UNITED BOOK 

5 ART IDEAS 8 SCHOOL BOOKS 

6 SOCIAL MEDIA 8 SCHOOL BOOKS 

7 GK BYTES 8 ALLWIN 

8 PANORAMA ENGLISH 8 ORED 

9 MODERN ENG GR & COMP 6 CRYSTAL BOOK 

10 ARDHAYA VYAKARAN 8 BLUE RAY 

11 DEV SANSKRIT 5 SCHOOL BOOKS 
 


